503841104 05/24/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3887752

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
METRUM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	04/22/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MTM HOLDINGS, LLC
Street Address:	325 S. UNIVERSITY DR.
City:	WACO
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	76701

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14217073
Application Number:	14217046

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)706-4242

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-706-4207

Email: patents@solidcounsel.com

Correspondent Name: JACK D. STONE, JR.

Address Line 1: 500 N. AKARD, SUITE 2700 Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1282.138 & 141

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JACK D. STONE, JR.

SIGNATURE: /Jack D. Stone, Jr./

DATE SIGNED: 05/24/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change Metrum to MTM Holdings#page1.tif

PATENT 503841104 REEL: 038806 FRAME: 0152

FILED in the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

MAY 03 2013

Corporations Section

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

METRUM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

- 1. The name of the filing entity is METRUM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.
- 2. The filing entity is a limited liability company.
- 3. The file number issued to the filing entity by the Secretary of State is 800319622.
- 4. The date of formation of the entity is March 22, 2004.
- 5. The identification of the altered provisions and the full text of the provisions as amended are as follows:

"ARTICLE ONE

The name of the Company is MTM Holdings, LLC."

- 6. The amendment to the Certificate of Formation has been approved in the manner required by the Texas Business Organizations Code and the entity's governing documents,
- 7. This document becomes effective when the document is filed by the Secretary of State.

EXECUTED as of the 22 day of April, 2013.

RECORDED: 05/24/2016

Steve Swenke, President

日本には、またの数では、から、から、は、10mmのでは、